Greek Downbhill Cup 2019 - round #1

ZuvtayBnke aro tov/tnv Timos Tsin.
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ELITE TOP10
©éon N° AOAHTHX KATHIOPIA

18 ANAPIOTHI KONITANTINOE ELITE
31 NIKOADTOYAOZ MAPIOZ-MIXAHA ELITE
4 ANAPEQOY MAPIOZ ELITE
42 XPIZTOAOYAOY AGANAZIOE ELITE
6 OANAIOYPAZ NIKOAAOE ELITE
32 KAPBOYNHI XPHITOZ ELITE
9  KANEANOTOYAOZ AITEAOZ ELITE
105 TKINI EMIAIANO ELITE
44 MIXANAKIAHZ AHMHTPHE ELITE
33 XPIZTOAOYAAKOE EYITABIOX ELITE
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JUNIOR TOP 10

©éon N° AOAHTHX
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MAMATNTZAZ AQANAZIOZ
NANTEAIAHEZ NAZOZ
BEPZAMANMNHEZ XPHZTOZ

AAPAZ TEQPTIOZ

MAKPHZ NMOAYXPONHE
TPAMMATIKONOYAOZ XPHETOX
MIMNAKAHZ TTANNHZ

ZIAKAZ BAZIANHZ
FTEPONTONOYAQE NANATNQOTHE
KAPAMANHZI KOMNEITANTINOZ

KATHIOPIA
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

123 45EZYI]

240
162
155
105
103
95
91
83
17
62

1
210
113

a1
73
71
65
64
b2
61
21

2 345:Y!

2/3

d

1



Greek Downbhill Cup 2019 - round #1

ZuvtayBnke aro tov/tnv Timos Tsin.
Mepmtn, 05 ZentepPprog 2019 20:38

MASTER TOP 10
KATHIOPIA

©éon N° AOAHTHX
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©@éon N° AOGAHTHX

5 KATZHITEQPTIOY APHZ

25 KOPODIATHZ NANNHE

10 YMEPHZ AANEZANAPOLZ

87 MEXAHA KONZTANTINOZ
88 TZINTZIKOIACY TIMOGEOZ
67 MANNOYAHZ ANTONIOZ

103 BAPBITZIQTHE KONZITANTINOZ

36 KOYTAEMANHE BAZIAHZ
34 I0ANNOY ZABBAZ
48 AAAEZIOEZ BAZIAEIOZ

VETERAN TOP 10
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@éon N° AOAHTHZ

22 IKAPHE QOTHE

16 MIZZANOZ KQXTAZ

&3 KOQZTONMANNOZ APTYPHZ
20 BEOAQZIAAHEZ ZTEPTIOZ
75 ZKNABENITHZ ZTEQANOEZ
63 MANATITZAZ MANATIQTHE

WOMEN TOP 10
KATHTOPIA

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

KATHIOPIA

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

1 102 ZAMEIPH EBEAINA WOMEN

SINGLE CROWN TOP 10
®éon N° AOAHTHZ

1 95 NAMNAZHZI MIXAMAHE

2 99 NANATANANHE XAPAAAMNOZ

3 109 AMNOQMAYPITHZ MNOPIOz

4 106 ZIAMANAOYPAZ THAEMAXOZ
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